Datasheet                                                                                                      E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_H60SB0A050_07152024                                                                                     http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P1
H60SB0A050
50A Half Brick Non-isolated DC/DC Power Modules
H60SB0A050, Half Brick, 9~60V input, non-isolated single output, is
regulated DC/DC converter, and is being offered from a world leader in
power system and technology and manufacturing ― Delta Electronics,
Inc. The H60SB0A050 offers up to 50A output and 98% peak efficiency

Datasheet                                                                                                      E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_H60SB0A050_07152024                                                                                     http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc P18
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
H 60 S B 0A0 50 N R D *note C
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Electrical
Option
Mechanical Option
H - Half Brick 60 -
9~60V
S -
Single
B -
Series
number
0A0 -
Adjustable
50 -50A N -
Negative
R - 0.170” D - Digital pins
A - Analog pins
C - base plate & encased
E- constant frequency,
base plate & encased
Note for mechanical pins option:
  1. D- Digital pins*: with PMBus pins(pin12~18)
  2. A- Analog pins*: without PMBus pins(pin12~18)
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER.
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
H60SB0A050NRDC 9V~60V 50A Adjustable 50A 98.0%
H60SB0A050NRDE 9V~60V 50A Adjustable 50A 98.0%
Please contact with Delta sales/FAE for different optional functions.
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: